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Eskdalemuir (2020s) Medium Low — hourly means

Wind Speed — January
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Vapour Pressure — January

hPa

hPa

20

15

10

20

15

10

e e il i il i i Ol i . S R U U i i il e

00

02

04

06

08

Vapour Pressure — July
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